JANUARY, 2011

PERMIT #DATE

19504

19510

19511

19512

19513

19514

19516

19519

19520

19531

19523

19529

19530

19531

19533

19531

ISSUED TO
1/3/2011 Dennis Thomas

1/3/2011 Joy & Keith Jenkins

1/3/2011 Johnnie Williams

1/3/2010 Herrmann Internantional

1/3/2011 Darryl Heine

1/4/2011 Eddie Kemp

1/4/2011 Andrade Home Builders

1/5/2011 Blinn Ag Complex

1/5/2011 Brett Smith

1/5/2011 Blue Bell Creameries
1/6/2011 Roy & Carol Kolar
1/10/2011Carey Counsil
1/11/2011Geneva Kallie

Blinn College Student

1/11/2011 .
Housing

1/11/2011Anna Minnaar

1/11/2011Stylecraft Builders

CITY OF BRENHAM
BUILDING PERMITS

CONTRACTOR
AM Express

Nova Tech Foundations
Owner

Labu, Inc.

Owner

Owner

Owner

Convergint Technologies

Mill Creek Custom
Homes

Owner
Owner
Nova Tech Foundations

Owner

Joslin Construction

TJO Concrete

Owner

ADDRESS
284 Shepard Ln.

404 W. Alamo St.
714 Brown St.
513 W. Alamo St.
1500 Farewell St.
706 Mathilda St.
605 Bormann St.

1405 Old Mill Creek
Rd.

2430 Gun & Rod Cir.

1101 S. Blue Bell Rd.
506 Hillside Dr.
1002 Windswept Dr.

606 Key St.

808 W. Third St.

709 Scott Dr.

802 Cobble Gate Dr.

FOR
Relocate Existing Mobile Home

Foundation Repair

Accessory Building
Demolition of Old Commercial
Remodel/Repair of office
Remove Accessory Building

New Residential

Fire Alarm System

New Residential

Tour Route Renovation-Phase |
New Residential
Foundation Repair

Addition to Residential

Storm Drainage System

Residential Driveway

New Residential

AMOUNT
500

4,500
262
5,500
25,000
1,000

160,000

12,610

350,000

800,000
68,000
6,075

5,000

150,000

11,600

83,000



19535

19536

19537

PERMIT

19539

19540

19541

19544

19548

19551

19552

19554

19556

19558

19561

19562

19563

19565

1/11/2011Gerald Marshall

1/13/2011Brian Herzog

1/13/2011Keith & Kimberly Behrens

DATE ISSUED TO
1/14/2010Charles Lorenz

1/18/2010Richard O'Malley

1/18/2011DR Imports

1/19/2011Darrell Meyer
1/21/2011Nila Young

1/21/20118renham Gun & Rod
ASSOC.

1/24/2011Union Hill Builders
1/24/2011Hyundai of Brenham
1/24/2011Wilfred Winkelmann
1/26/2011Carl Schomburg
1/27/2011Stylecraft Builders
1/28/2010Donald & Diana Lampte
1/28/2010Dairy Bar

1/31/2010Murphy USA

John Moore Services
Owner

Millis Custom Homes
CONTRACTOR

Nova Tech Foundations
Thielemann Construction

C&H Building
Construction

Lifetime Foundations

Owner

Nova Tech Foundations

Owner

Wakefield Signs

Nova Tech Foundations
Andy Lamson

Owner

Thielemann Construction
Owner

Southern Sign Services

304 W. Stone St.
1105 Prairie Lea St.
803 Walnut Hill Dr.
ADDRESS

1103 E. Tom Green
St.

1705 Harrison Rd.

1307 Hwy 290 W.

801 Bormann St.

1206 Washington St.

2703 Gun & Rod

1700 Ruth Cir.
1710 Hwy 290 W.
404 Spinn St.

504 Peabody ST.
405 Ava Dr.

1802 Walsch Ln.
2703 Stringer St.

2615 Hwy 36 S.

Window Replacement

Install (2) 36" Culverts
Inter.Demo/Carport-Patio Removal
FOR

Foundation Repair
Addition/Remodel to Residential

Install Metal Roof

Foundation Repair

Accessory Building

Foundation Repair

New Residential

Install Wall Sign
Foundation Repair
Exterior Repair to Garage
New Residential

New Residential

Replace Pole Sign

6,375
15,000
3,000
AMOUNT
20,500
96,000

90,000

9,900

500

2,500

165,000
950
12,450
8,600
83,000
411,000

2,500

Replace (3) Existing Signs on Canopy3,000



Total Permits for January, 2011 2,613,322
Balance Forward 0

Balance as of January 31, 2011 2,613,322



